

Agency. Bhim Singh

Itua P.C. No. to Keri

~~Itua P.C. No. to Keri~~

11.11.59 - SC

It is for

BHAR P. W. D.

E.C. R. W. D. Avaranabadi DIVISION

A.E. Habinafca SIND. DIVISION

24.11.59  
SUBSISTENT. DOOR.

2660

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                   | Details of actual measurement |   |   |   | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|---|------------------|
|                               | No.                           | L | B | D |                  |
| 48th on A/c Bill              |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| Name of work - Const. of Road |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| from ITWA PCC Road To         |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| Kadi (MMSY-SC)                |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| Agency - Bhin Singh           |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| Agreement No - SBD/20-21      |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| Date of start - 02/09/20      |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| Date of completion - 01/09/21 |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| MEASUREMENT - NIL             |                               |   |   |   |                  |

*[Signature]*  
21/9/21  
S.E.

*[Signature]*  
01/09/21  
A.B.

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Providing & fixing of  
5 cmch mark  
vide P-35, 2 Nos  
@ Rs - 3812.55/cmch Rs - 7625 = 00

② Reference Pillars  
vide P-35, 04 Nos  
@ Rs - 1725.27/cmch Rs - 6901 = 00

③ clearing & grubbing  
road land - do -  
vide P-35, 0.63 Head  
@ Rs 51133.76/Head - Rs - 32214 = 00

④ Const of embankment  
vide P-35, 59.5-36 m<sup>3</sup>  
@ Rs 174.94/m<sup>3</sup> Rs - 104152 = 00

Continuation

| Particulars                                                                | Details of actual measurement |   |   |   | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|---|------------------|
|                                                                            | No.                           | L | B | D |                  |
| ⑤ Const of subgrade & earthen shoulders                                    |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| Vide P-36, 784.69 m <sup>3</sup>                                           |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 176.58/m <sup>3</sup>                                                 |                               |   |   |   | Rs 130520 = 00   |
| ⑥ Const of subgrade & earthen shoulders — do —                             |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| Vide P-36, 629.19 m <sup>3</sup>                                           |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 176.58/m <sup>3</sup>                                                 |                               |   |   |   | Rs 111102 = 00   |
| ⑦ Const of subgrade & earthen shoulders — do —                             |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| Vide P-36, 269.65 m <sup>3</sup>                                           |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 141.17/m <sup>3</sup>                                                 |                               |   |   |   | Rs 38066 = 00    |
| ⑧ Granular sub-base with well graded material — do —                       |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| Vide P-36, 633.09 m <sup>3</sup>                                           |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 2368.61/m <sup>3</sup>                                                |                               |   |   |   | Rs 1499543 = 00  |
| ⑨ Providing laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregates WBM III — do — |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| Vide P-36, 262.58 m <sup>3</sup>                                           |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 3626.25/m <sup>3</sup>                                                |                               |   |   |   | Rs 952181 = 00   |
| ⑩ Providing & applying primer coat — do —                                  |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| Vide P-36, 2680.82 m <sup>3</sup>                                          |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 45.65/m <sup>2</sup>                                                  |                               |   |   |   | Rs 120771 = 00   |



| Particulars                                                       | Details of actual measurement |                |   |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------|---|----|------------------|
|                                                                   | No.                           | L              | B | D  |                  |
| (11) Providing & applying tar coat — do —                         |                               |                |   |    |                  |
| Vide P-37                                                         | 2680.82                       | m <sup>2</sup> |   |    |                  |
| @ Rs 15.32/m <sup>2</sup> —                                       |                               |                |   | Rs | 41070.00         |
| (12) Providing & laying down graded 20 mm thick MSS Type B — do — |                               |                |   |    |                  |
| Vide P-37                                                         | 2680.82                       | m <sup>2</sup> |   |    |                  |
| @ Rs 203.89/m <sup>2</sup> —                                      |                               |                |   | Rs | 546592.00        |
| (13) PCC Pavement m <sup>3</sup>                                  |                               |                |   |    |                  |
| Vide P-37                                                         | 122.40                        | m <sup>3</sup> |   |    |                  |
| @ Rs 5931.56/m <sup>3</sup> —                                     |                               |                |   | Rs | 726283.00        |
| (14) ordinary 1cm Stone                                           |                               |                |   |    |                  |
| Vide P-37                                                         | 3                             | Nos            |   |    |                  |
| @ Rs 1977.39/each                                                 |                               |                |   | Rs | 5932.00          |
| (15) 200 mm Stone                                                 |                               |                |   |    |                  |
| Vide P-37                                                         | 4                             | Nos            |   |    |                  |
| @ Rs 550.32/each                                                  |                               |                |   | Rs | 2201.00          |
| (16) Providing & fixing of Logo Project — do —                    |                               |                |   |    |                  |
| Vide P-37                                                         | 4                             | Nos            |   |    |                  |
| @ Rs 9207.21/each                                                 |                               |                |   | Rs | 36899.00         |
| (17) Providing head letters & figures — do —                      |                               |                |   |    |                  |
| Vide P-37                                                         | 176                           | No             |   |    |                  |
| @ Rs 0.52/each —                                                  |                               |                |   | Rs | 92.00            |
| (18) Boundary Pillar                                              |                               |                |   |    |                  |
| Vide P-37                                                         | 32                            | Nos            |   |    |                  |
| @ Rs 462.59/each                                                  |                               |                |   | Rs | 14803.00         |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                                                                 | Details of actual measurement |   |   | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|------------------|
|                                                                                                             | No.                           | L | B |                  |
| (19) Traffic Sign 600 mm<br>Reflective sheet — do —<br>Vide P-38, 12 Nos<br>@ Rs 3658.88/each — Rs 43907.76 |                               |   |   |                  |
| (20) 600 mm circular<br>Vide P-38 8 Nos<br>@ Rs 4930.80/each — Rs 39446.40                                  |                               |   |   |                  |
| (21) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectangular<br>Vide P-38 6 Nos<br>@ Rs 6903.77/each — Rs 41423.22                      |                               |   |   |                  |
| (22) 900 mm side octagon<br>Vide P-38 4 Nos<br>@ Rs 8826.67/each — Rs 35367.20                              |                               |   |   |                  |
| (23) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular<br>Vide P-38, 6 Nos<br>@ Rs 4800.60/each — Rs 28804.20                     |                               |   |   |                  |
| (24) Road washing on B.T<br>Vide P-38, 139.50 m <sup>2</sup><br>@ Rs 735.44/m <sup>2</sup> — Rs 102594.20   |                               |   |   |                  |
| (25) Road marking on P.C.C<br>Vide P-38 40.00 m <sup>2</sup><br>@ Rs 821.29/m <sup>2</sup> — Rs 32852.20    |                               |   |   |                  |
| (26) Planting on trees by<br>The Road Side — do —<br>Vide P-38 81 Nos<br>@ Rs 815.26/each — Rs 66036.20     |                               |   |   |                  |
| (27) Providing laying concrete<br>Type P-38 30.00 m<br>@ Rs 881.96/m — Rs 26459.20                          |                               |   |   |                  |

Continuation

15

Continuation